HUACI Hardware Factory, Liansheng South Rd, Liangfeng Industrial Zone, Xiaolan, Zhongshan, 528416, , P.R.
CHINA WhatsApp:+86-189 7534 8534  Website: http://www.huacihardware.com,  Email: sales@huacihardware.com
H
U
A
CI D
O
O

la
c
k
 C
o
lle
c
t
io
n
- 03-
SR10SL101-BK SR10SL105-BK SR10SL109-BK
SR10SL243/SL243H-BK SR10SL345-BK
HUACI Hardware
Item Codes Φ L H CTC
PH01-200-BK 32 400 77 200
PH01-400-BK 32 600 77 400
PH01-600-BK 32 800 77 600
PH01-800-BK 32 1000 77 800
PH02-200-BK 25 400 70 200
PH02-400-BK 25 600 70 400
PH02-600-BK 25 800 70 600
PH03-200-BK 19 300 65 200
PH03-300-BK 19 400 65 300
PH03-500-BK 19 700 65 500
32
H
L C
HUACI Hardware Factory, Liansheng South Rd, Liangfeng Industrial Zone, Xiaolan, Zhongshan, 528416, , P.R. CHINA

la
c
k
 C
o
lle
c
t
io
n
- 04 -
Pull Handle PH01/PH02/PH03 Series
Pull Handle PH06/PH07 Series
Pull Handle PH08/PH09 Series
Item Codes Φ L H CTC
PH06-200-BK 25 225 70 200
PH06-400-BK 25 425 70 400
PH06-600-BK 25 625 70 600
PH07-200-BK 19 219 65 200
PH07-300-BK 19 319 65 300
PH07-500-BK 19 519 65 500
Item Codes Φ L H CTC
PH08-200-BK 25 225 70 200
PH08-400-BK 25 425 70 400
PH08-600-BK 25 625 70 600
PH09-200-BK 19 219 65 200
PH09-300-BK 19 319 65 300
PH09-500-BK 19 519 65 500
25
70
C
70